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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 21 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
27/06/2021 - 14:50 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.83 571
2. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.26 545
3. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 27.83 512
4. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 29.78 418
5. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 30.12 404
6. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 31.21 363
7. VASIC, Dusan 06 Vojvodina 31.26 361
8. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.32 359
9. STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.60 350

10. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 34.45 270
bolestan RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

17 - 18 godina

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 25.99 629
2. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 26.86 569
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.01 502
4. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.02 502
5. GENCEL, Andor 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 28.74 465
6. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 30.16 402
7. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka 04 Indeks 31.02 370

15 - 18 godina

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 25.99 629
2. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.83 571
3. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 26.86 569
4. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.26 545
5. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 27.83 512
6. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.01 502

BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.02 502
8. GENCEL, Andor 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 28.74 465
9. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 29.78 418

10. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 30.12 404
11. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 30.16 402
12. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka 04 Indeks 31.02 370
13. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 31.21 363
14. VASIC, Dusan 06 Vojvodina 31.26 361
15. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.32 359
16. STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.60 350
17. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 34.45 270

bolestan RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno

1. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Spartak Prozivka 25.60 658
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 25.99 629
3. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.83 571
4. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 26.86 569
5. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.26 545
6. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 27.36 539
7. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 27.83 512
8. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.01 502
9. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.02 502

10. GENCEL, Andor 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 28.74 465
11. DJEKIC, Nikola 01 Hajduk 28.90 457
12. MRKIC, Milan 00 Hajduk 29.28 439
13. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 29.78 418
14. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 30.12 404
15. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 30.16 402
16. DJEKIC, Stefan 01 Hajduk 30.89 374
17. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka 04 Indeks 31.02 370
18. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 31.21 363
19. VASIC, Dusan 06 Vojvodina 31.26 361
20. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.32 359
21. STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.60 350
22. POPOVIC, Nikola 07 Swim Star 33.39 296
23. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 34.45 270
24. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Oli 35.97 237

bolestan RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


